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1992 Ninja’ ZX"-6
PARTS LIST
Canister

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11044)
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)

SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)
NUT,LOCK,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)
TUBE,4X9X500,WHITE (Ref # 92059)
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=250 (Ref # 92072A)
TUBE,7X12X1180,GREEN (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,7X12X1180,YELLOW (Ref # 92190A)
TUBE,5X10X750,BLUE (Ref # 92190B)
TUBE,5X10X140,BLUE (Ref # 92190C)
TUBE,5X10X200,RED (Ref # 92190D)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

11044-1876
16164-1052
16165-1001
92015-1191
92022-1093
92037-1104
92037-147
92037-1712
92059-1533
92072-071
92072-1237
92190-1108
92190-1109
92190-1110
92190-1111
92190-1112
130C0612
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N = =aam a a N =2 =a N W NN = s A



