

1992 Ninja® ZX™-6

PARTS LIST

Canister

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11044)	11044-1876	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1052	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
NUT,LOCK,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1191	2
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1093	2
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	3
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1712	2
TUBE,4X9X500,WHITE (Ref # 92059)	92059-1533	1
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072)	92072-071	1
BAND,L=250 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1237	2
TUBE,7X12X1180,GREEN (Ref # 92190)	92190-1108	1
TUBE,7X12X1180,YELLOW (Ref # 92190A)	92190-1109	1
TUBE,5X10X750,BLUE (Ref # 92190B)	92190-1110	1
TUBE,5X10X140,BLUE (Ref # 92190C)	92190-1111	1
TUBE,5X10X200,RED (Ref # 92190D)	92190-1112	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130C0612	2